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SALE:2:1: PERSONAL REP DEED

BLDG:1:1: HOUSE IN GOOD CONDITION.

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

719 ADDN SFR 29 06/19/1996

HX Base Yr

219 SE PARK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 03 03

2700 03 2,777 88.8264 75.50 209,664 1930 1930 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  54.3% - 0 Heated Area: 2705

BAS 54 100 54 2,039

BAS 1,143 100 1,143 43,149

FCP 247 25 62 2,341

HXB 1,508 100 1,508 56,927

UOP 24 20 5 189

UOP 24 20 5 189

3,000 2,777 104,832

HXB= W18 S26 W13 S26 E13 S13 E12 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 N65$
BAS= S65 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E18 N11 BAS= E3 N9 W6 S9 E3$ W3 N9
E3 FCP=  E13 N19 W13 S19$ N45 W18$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3,340

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 *RSF-3110.00 80.00 8,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 1.00 0.70 6,160

2 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RSF-3130.00 210.00 27,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 1.00 0.70 19,110


